12-14 Calf Roping

JHagen Spiva

Tad Evans

Sterling Bruce
JKain Van Ryn
Slayde Stalls

Slade Kelly

IBray Reed Move up
William Chapman

Childress Childress Canadian Canadian Vernon Day Vernon Day Wellington Wellington Childress 2 Childress 2  Levelland Levelland Levelland
Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 1 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Average
1 14.8 17 19.4
15 13 19.4 1
17.1 11.2 1 17
1 1 14.6 12.2
12.2 14.6
1 1 9.8 9.8
1 7.4
0 0 1 1

Year End

52.2

48.4

46.3

28.8

26.8|

21.6

8.4

2

JFinals

o O O o o



